
 
 
 

    
    

 
 

   
 

 

 

 
*Consuming raw seafood may increase risk of foodborne illness 

 

 

ORDER NOW!
If you would like to order, call us at 602 234 0512 
or order online directly through our platform at 
autumncourt.com. We deliver and provide take 
out. If your location is too far, we partnered up 
with the following online vendors: 

Beef/Pork Entrees w/ Steamed White Rice
Sweet amd Sour Pork
Mu Shu Pork
Szechuan Pork
Shredded Pork with Garlic Sauce
Shredded Beef with Garlic Sauce
Beef with Broccoli
Kung Pao Beef
Beef with Chinese Snow Peas
Pepper Steak

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95

  

MODERN ASIAN CUISINE & LIBATIONS

APPETIZERS
Handmade Pork Potsticker (Steamed or Pan Fried) (40 pcs)
Shanghai Chicken Wings (40 pieces)
Crab Puffs (40 pieces)
Pork Fried Wonton (40 pieces)
Vegetable Egg Roll (20 pieces)
Chicken Lettuce Wrap
FROM OUR MENU (SERVES 5 TO 7 PEOPLE, Served with White Rice)

any ONE CHICKEN or PORK dish from our menu
any ONE BEEF dish from our menu
any ONE SHRIMP dish from our menu
any ONE VEGETABLE dish from our menu
FRIED RICE (SERVES 5 TO 7 PEOPLE)

Egg Fried Rice
Vegetable or BBQ Pork or Beef or Chicken
Shrimp
House (Shrimp, Chicken, Beef and BBQ Pork)
Steamed Brown Rice
Steamed White Rice
LO MEIN (Soft Noodles)  (SERVES 5 TO 7 PEOPLE)

Vegetable or BBQ Pork or Beef or Chicken
Shrimp
House (Shrimp, Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork)

CATERING & PARTY MENU
CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFO!

We can customize orders!

45
40
35
30
35
50

55
60
65
50

30
40
55
60
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14
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60
65

 
 

 

 
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00

15.00

7.00

Rolls:
California Roll
Crunchy Roll
Avocado Roll
Tuna Roll
Spider Roll
Others:
Edamame (Soybean)

 
9.00
9.00

11.00
14.00
16.00

*Spicy Tuna Roll
*Spicy Salmon Roll
*Spicy Yellowtail
  Butter�ly Roll
  Dragon Roll

JAPANESE MENU

3752 E Indian School Rd
Phoenix, AZ 85018

602-234-0512

www.autumncourt.com

Hours: 11am - 10pm
Happy Hour 2pm - 6pm Daily

Catering, Online-Ordering,
Pick-Up, Delivery Available!



Autumn Court Specialties (with Steamed White Rice)
Buddha’s Delight - Assorted Chinese Vegetables
Sesame Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Orange Peel Beef
Mongolian Steak
Shrimp Lobster Sauce
Walnut Shrimp
Honey Crisp Shrimp
Three Treasures
(Chicken, Shrimp, Beef Sautéed w/ House Spicy Sauce)
Crispy Aromatic Duck (1/2 Duck Bone in)
Peking Duck (Whole Duck Bone out)
Vegetable Entrees (with Steamed White Rice)
Ma Po Tofu (Meat or No Meat)
Mixed Mushrooms with Broccoli
Vegetable Delight
Mu Shu Vegetables
Kung Pao Vegetable and Tofu
Szechuan Eggplant           (Ground Chicken or No Meat)

Szechuan String Beans        (Ground Chicken or No Meat)

Chicken Entrees (with Steamed White Rice)
Szechuan Chicken
Chicken with Curry
Moo Goo Gai Pan (Chicken Vegetables)
Diced Chicken with Cashews
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce & Peppers
Kung Pao Chicken
Mu Shu Chicken
Chicken Broccoli
Chicken with Chinese Snow Peas
Orange Peel Chicken
Spicy Orange Chicken
General Tang’s Chicken
Honey Crisp Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Shrimp Entrees (with Steamed White Rice)
Shrimp with Sizzling Vegetables
Sweet and Sour Shrimp
Shrimp with Broccoli
Kung Pao Two (Shrimp and Chicken)
Shrimp with Chinese Snow Peas
Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce & Green Pepper
Shrimp with Cashews
Shrimp with Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Shrimp with Ginger and Scallions
Mu Shu Shrimp
Shrimp with Curry Sauce
Lemon Pepper Shrimp
Egg Foo Young (with Steamed White Rice)
Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork, OR Mixed Vegetable
Shrimp or Crab Meat
House Special (Shrimp, Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork)

11.95
12.95
12.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
15.95
15.95
15.95

 
20.95
39.95

11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
12.95
12.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
12.95

 
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
15.95

  
13.95
14.95
15.95

Noodle Soups
Chicken, BBQ Pork, or Vegetable Soup
Szechuan Pork Noodle Soup
Szechuan Beef Noodle Soup
Vegetable Delight Noodle Soup
House Noodle Soup

Noodles
Noodle #1:  Lo Mein (Soft Noodles)

Noodle #2:  Chow Mein (Dry Crispy Noodles/Not a real noodle)

Noodle #3:  Chop Suey (Served with Steamed White Rice)

Noodle #4:  Chow Fun (Flat White Noodles)

Noodle #5:  Hong Kong Chow Mein (Egg Noodles)

 

 

  

2.00
9.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
9.95
8.95

11.95
11.95
11.95

10.95
12.95

10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
15.95

Mixed Vegetables
Pork or Chicken
Beef
Shrimp
House Special
(Shrimp, Chicken, Beef, and BBQ Pork)
Other Noodles:
Dan Dan Noodle  (Soft Noodles)
Singapore Noodle (Rice Noodles)
Pad Thai      (Rice Noodles)

11.95
12.95
13.95
14.95
15.95

13.95
13.95
13.95

7.95
9.95

11.95
11.95
15.95

2.00

4.50 (S)   8.50 (L)       
4.95 (S)   8.95 (L)       
4.95 (S)   8.95 (L)       

  10.95       
    9.50       
  10.95       

  

 

 

Noodles: Pick one

 

 
 

Appetizers
Egg Roll
BBQ Pork Slices
Crab Puff (8)
Shanghai Chicken Wings (6)
Pot Stickers (6)
BBQ Spare Ribs (4)
Fried Shrimp (6)
Tempura Tofu
Curry Tofu
Spicy Orange Tofu
Lettuce Wrap
Chicken or Tofu
Shrimp

Soups
Egg Drop Soup
Hot and Sour Soup
Wonton Soup
Wor Wonton Soup
Bean Curd Soup
Sizzling Rice Soup

Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken, Beef, Pork, OR Mixed Vegetables
Young Chow (Shrimp and Pork)
Shrimp
House Special (Shrimp, Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork)

Brown Rice or Steamed White Rice


